



Tabulation of Bids - 5 Bidders

Local Public Agency	County	Section Number	Letting Date
Cherry Valley Township	Winnebago	21-02000-01-GM	06/14/21

Approved Engineer's Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))
\$0.00	None

Bidder's Name	Curran Contracting Co.	Rock Road Companies, Inc.	William Charles Construction Co	
Bidder's Address	286 Memorial Ct	P.O. Box 1818	833 Featherstone Road	
City, State, Zip	Crystal Lake, IL 60014	Janseville, WI 53547-181	Rockford, IL 61107	
Proposal Guarantee				
Terms				

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
40300200	BIT MATLS PR CT		TON	17		\$0.00	\$300.0000	\$5,100.00	\$0.0100	\$0.17	\$580.0000	\$9,860.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40300500	COVER COAT AGG		TON	88		\$0.00	\$0.0100	\$0.88	\$0.0100	\$0.88	\$0.0100	\$0.88		\$0.00		\$0.00
40600990	TEMPORARY RAMPS		SQ YD	193		\$0.00	\$16.2500	\$3,136.25	\$14.1100	\$2,723.23	\$0.0100	\$1.93		\$0.00		\$0.00
40604062	HMA SC IL-9.5 D N70		TON	6710		\$0.00	\$62.9500	\$422,394.50	\$61.0000	\$409,310.00	\$61.2500	\$410,987.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
44000157	HMA SURF REM 2		SQ YD	13840		\$0.00	\$1.9000	\$26,296.00	\$1.9500	\$26,988.00	\$2.6500	\$36,676.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78000200	THPL PVT MK LINE 4		FOOT	76165		\$0.00	\$0.5500	\$41,890.75	\$0.5600	\$42,652.40	\$0.5700	\$43,414.05		\$0.00		\$0.00
78000500	THPL PVT MK LINE 8		FOOT	799		\$0.00	\$0.8300	\$663.17	\$0.8500	\$679.15	\$1.2000	\$958.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
78000600	THPL PVT MK LINE 12		FOOT	764		\$0.00	\$1.6500	\$1,260.60	\$1.6800	\$1,283.52	\$2.5000	\$1,910.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78000650	THPL PVT MK LINE 24		FOOT	55		\$0.00	\$3.3000	\$181.50	\$3.3600	\$184.80	\$5.0000	\$275.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78000100	THPL PVT MK LTR & SYM		SQ FT	24		\$0.00	\$3.3000	\$79.20	\$3.3600	\$80.64	\$5.0000	\$120.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X7010216	TRAF CONT & PROT SPL		L SUM	1		\$0.00	\$22,200.00	\$22,200.00	\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00	\$18,400.00	\$18,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOU		L SUM	1		\$0.00	\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00	\$0.0100	\$0.01	\$0.0100	\$0.01		\$0.00		\$0.00
54390140	INSERTION CUL LIN 18		FOOT	119		\$0.00	\$195.0000	\$23,205.00	\$175.2000	\$20,848.80	\$138.0000	\$16,422.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
54390160	INSERTION CUL LIN 21		FOOT	48		\$0.00	\$195.0000	\$9,360.00	\$194.0000	\$9,312.00	\$200.0000	\$9,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
54390180	INSERTION CUL LIN 24		FOOT	59		\$0.00	\$195.0000	\$11,505.00	\$209.0000	\$12,331.00	\$200.0000	\$11,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
28100107	STONE RIPRAP CL A4		SQ YD	64		\$0.00	\$120.0000	\$7,680.00	\$35.3200	\$2,260.48	\$180.0000	\$11,520.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
63500105	DELINEATORS		EACH	8		\$0.00	\$170.0000	\$1,360.00	\$173.2800	\$1,386.24	\$125.0000	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40600982	HMA SURF REM BUTT JT		SQ YD	551		\$0.00	\$13.0000	\$7,163.00	\$1.9500	\$1,074.45	\$20.5000	\$11,295.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
48101200	AGGREGATE SHLDS T-B		TON	2161		\$0.00	\$15.0000	\$32,415.00	\$16.0000	\$34,576.00	\$9.0000	\$19,449.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Bid:						As Read:		\$618,890.85		\$568,691.77		\$603,690.67				
						As Calculated:		\$618,890.85		\$568,691.77		\$603,690.67		\$0.00		\$0.00
						% Over/Under:										